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1.61 Acres Commercial – US 98 North Lakeland, FL $850,000

Subject

St. Anthony 
Catholic School

Planned Mixed-Use 
Development

40,000
cars/day

6,000
cars/day

16,800
cars/day



US 98 Commercial Outparcel

Location
• Subject is located on east side of US Hwy 98 North … a major 

north/south corridor in the Lakeland market
• Good traffic count volume ... 40,000 cars/day 
• Over 23,000 people within a 2 mile radius
• Median Household Income of $50,000 is 15% better than the Polk 

County average and 4% better than the State of Florida average 

Site
• The property benefits from a recorded easement for access over 

and across the MidFlorida Credit Union branch property, allowing 
access to the traffic signal at Duff Rd.

• Subject has right-in, right-out access on US 98
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Executive Summary

Site Address: 7221 US HIGHWAY 98 N
LAKELAND FL 33809

County: POLK

PIN (Property Identification 
Number):

232713000000043050

Land Size: 1.61 +/- acres

Property Use: Vacant Commercial

Zoning: LCC; Linear Commercial Corridor (Polk County)

Traffic Count: 40,000 cars/day on US Highway 98 N

Price: $850,000
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Regional Location Map

Kissimmee

Winter Haven
Lakeland

Tampa

Temple Terrace

114 N. Tennessee Ave., 3rd Floor | Lakeland, FL 33801 | 877.518.5263 | SRDcommercial.com



Location Map

Lakeland
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1, 2, 3 mile radius
5 & 10 minute drive
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Benchmark Demographics 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 5 minutes 10 minutes Polk FL US
Population 5,858 23,308 51,996 12,621 64,449 642,909 20,108,440 323,580,626
Households 2,084 9,247 20,388 4,812 25,512 240,058 7,858,449 121,786,233
Families 1,539 6,475 14,158 3,445 17,675 166,952 5,083,223 80,307,260
Average Household Size 2.81 2.51 2.52 2.62 2.50 2.63                  2.50                  2.59                  

Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,391 6,390 13,406 3,466 16,767 158,596 4,936,146 76,427,142
Renter Occupied Housing Units 693 2,857 6,982 1,346 8,745 81,462 2,922,303 45,359,091
Median Age 38.4 43.2 41.9 42.3 42.4 41.0                  41.9                  38.0                  

Trends: 2015 - 2020 Annual Rate
Population 0.71% 0.77% 1.06% 0.82% 1.09% 1.18% 1.29% 0.84%
Households 0.61% 0.66% 0.94% 0.73% 0.96% 1.07% 1.21% 0.79%
Families 0.53% 0.58% 0.86% 0.66% 0.88% 1.00% 1.13% 0.72%
Owner HHs 0.57% 0.56% 0.78% 0.67% 0.80% 0.97% 1.09% 0.73%
Median Household Income 1.39% 1.55% 1.92% 1.48% 1.75% 2.79% 2.52% 1.89%

Households by Income
<$15,000 11.18% 10.17% 10.28% 9.87% 11.16% 13.93% 13.40% 12.50%
$15,000 - $24,999 9.84% 11.00% 10.95% 9.93% 11.01% 12.75% 11.60% 10.09%
$25,000 - $34,999 12.67% 11.42% 10.89% 10.37% 10.97% 12.54% 11.54% 10.06%
$35,000 - $49,999 17.90% 16.87% 16.43% 17.14% 16.33% 16.14% 14.66% 13.31%
$50,000 - $74,999 22.79% 22.87% 22.09% 24.79% 22.72% 19.78% 18.49% 17.68%
$75,000 - $99,999 13.87% 12.97% 14.27% 13.30% 13.32% 11.33% 10.95% 12.28%
$100,000 - $149,999 7.15% 10.09% 10.51% 10.25% 10.15% 8.98% 11.29% 13.44%
$150,000 - $199,999 3.55% 3.35% 3.09% 2.97% 2.91% 2.40% 3.99% 5.29%
$200,000+ 1.01% 1.28% 1.49% 1.37% 1.43% 2.16% 4.08% 5.36%

Median Household Income $48,182 $50,371 $51,045 $51,693 $50,363 $43,856 $48,377 $54,149
Average Household Income $59,166 $61,701 $62,747 $62,643 $61,453 $59,091 $69,330 $77,008
Per Capita Income $21,709 $24,407 $25,021 $24,137 $24,538 $22,615 $27,618 $29,472

Population by Age
0 - 4 6.50% 5.58% 5.69% 5.79% 5.82% 6.12% 5.40% 6.19%
5 - 9 6.62% 5.68% 5.73% 5.94% 5.79% 6.11% 5.53% 6.33%
10 - 14 6.86% 6.02% 5.84% 6.36% 5.82% 6.23% 5.69% 6.46%
15 - 19 6.42% 5.86% 5.67% 6.07% 5.57% 6.09% 5.85% 6.55%
20 - 24 6.40% 5.84% 6.01% 5.78% 5.85% 6.17% 6.56% 7.09%
25 - 34 13.01% 11.53% 12.79% 11.35% 12.47% 12.37% 12.83% 13.64%
35 - 44 12.48% 11.66% 12.09% 12.02% 11.76% 11.56% 11.93% 12.62%
45 - 54 13.31% 12.62% 12.54% 12.74% 12.06% 12.23% 13.34% 13.27%
55 - 64 12.68% 12.93% 12.58% 13.02% 12.50% 13.00% 13.37% 12.82%
65 - 74 9.69% 11.84% 11.14% 11.32% 11.86% 11.61% 10.90% 8.76%
75 - 84 4.63% 6.98% 6.69% 6.51% 7.15% 6.21% 6.03% 4.35%
85+ 1.40% 3.46% 3.22% 3.11% 3.35% 2.30% 2.59% 1.92%

Race and Ethnicity
White Alone 77.10% 78.79% 78.78% 78.66% 76.18% 72.91% 73.36% 70.52%
Black Alone 12.19% 11.21% 11.37% 11.32% 13.68% 15.39% 16.38% 12.79%
American Indian Alone 0.43% 0.45% 0.43% 0.45% 0.40% 0.46% 0.40% 0.97%
Asian Alone 2.29% 2.51% 2.73% 2.58% 2.73% 1.84% 2.77% 5.46%
Pacific Islander Alone 0.05% 0.07% 0.05% 0.06% 0.07% 0.07% 0.07% 0.19%
Some Other Race Alone 4.45% 4.13% 3.70% 4.22% 3.98% 6.46% 4.12% 6.76%
Two or More Races 3.50% 2.84% 2.93% 2.71% 2.96% 2.88% 2.90% 3.32%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 18.37% 16.30% 15.89% 17.01% 16.21% 21.08% 25.07% 17.92%


Instructions

		Benchmark Demographics Instructions … for use with pre-set State & USA

		1		cut and paste map from BAO

		2		in BAO select site -> (enter address)

		3		select 1, 2, 3 mile radius …. (same address and then add "radius" to name)

		4		run Demographic and Income Profile report

		5		copy … use upper left corner to select all cells and copy

		6		highlight upper left corner of radius sheet and paste

		7

		8		in BAO select site by adding another pin … same address and/or point (name with address and "drive")

		9		select 5 and 10 minute drive time

		10		run Demographic and Income Profile report

		11		copy … use upper left corner to select all cells and copy

		12		highlight upper left corner of drive sheet and paste

		13		go back to map -> radius and drive sould be displayed

		14		cut and paste into "map" tab on spreadsheet

		15		to generate data for another County ….

		16		in BAO … Define Areas for Reports

		17		Select Counties from icons

		18		Select State from drop down list

		19		Select County from list of Counties

		20		Click Next at bottom of list

		21		Select "Get Reports"

		22		Add … Demographic and Income Profile in Excel (drop down select box PDF or Excel)

		23		Run Now …. If other sites are checked (see top bar) … then they will be available for reports as well

		24		copy … use upper left corner to select all cells and copy

		25		highlight upper left corner of County sheet and paste

		26		Benchmark schdule in Benchmark tab should repopulate with subect data

				Note:if state other than Florida …. Follow steps for MSA and generate new state data





Benchmark

		Benchmark Demographics		1 mile		2 miles		3 miles		5 minutes		10 minutes		Polk		FL		US

		Population		5,858		23,308		51,996		12,621		64,449		642,909		20,108,440		323,580,626

		Households		2,084		9,247		20,388		4,812		25,512		240,058		7,858,449		121,786,233

		Families		1,539		6,475		14,158		3,445		17,675		166,952		5,083,223		80,307,260

		Average Household Size		2.81		2.51		2.52		2.62		2.50		2.63		2.50		2.59

		Owner Occupied Housing Units		1,391		6,390		13,406		3,466		16,767		158,596		4,936,146		76,427,142

		Renter Occupied Housing Units		693		2,857		6,982		1,346		8,745		81,462		2,922,303		45,359,091

		Median Age		38.4		43.2		41.9		42.3		42.4		41.0		41.9		38.0



		Trends: 2015 - 2020 Annual Rate

		Population		0.71%		0.77%		1.06%		0.82%		1.09%		1.18%		1.29%		0.84%

		Households		0.61%		0.66%		0.94%		0.73%		0.96%		1.07%		1.21%		0.79%

		Families		0.53%		0.58%		0.86%		0.66%		0.88%		1.00%		1.13%		0.72%

		Owner HHs		0.57%		0.56%		0.78%		0.67%		0.80%		0.97%		1.09%		0.73%

		Median Household Income		1.39%		1.55%		1.92%		1.48%		1.75%		2.79%		2.52%		1.89%



		Households by Income

		<$15,000		11.18%		10.17%		10.28%		9.87%		11.16%		13.93%		13.40%		12.50%

		$15,000 - $24,999		9.84%		11.00%		10.95%		9.93%		11.01%		12.75%		11.60%		10.09%

		$25,000 - $34,999		12.67%		11.42%		10.89%		10.37%		10.97%		12.54%		11.54%		10.06%

		$35,000 - $49,999		17.90%		16.87%		16.43%		17.14%		16.33%		16.14%		14.66%		13.31%

		$50,000 - $74,999		22.79%		22.87%		22.09%		24.79%		22.72%		19.78%		18.49%		17.68%

		$75,000 - $99,999		13.87%		12.97%		14.27%		13.30%		13.32%		11.33%		10.95%		12.28%

		$100,000 - $149,999		7.15%		10.09%		10.51%		10.25%		10.15%		8.98%		11.29%		13.44%

		$150,000 - $199,999		3.55%		3.35%		3.09%		2.97%		2.91%		2.40%		3.99%		5.29%

		$200,000+		1.01%		1.28%		1.49%		1.37%		1.43%		2.16%		4.08%		5.36%



		Median Household Income		$48,182		$50,371		$51,045		$51,693		$50,363		$43,856		$48,377		$54,149

		Average Household Income		$59,166		$61,701		$62,747		$62,643		$61,453		$59,091		$69,330		$77,008

		Per Capita Income		$21,709		$24,407		$25,021		$24,137		$24,538		$22,615		$27,618		$29,472



		Population by Age

		0 - 4		6.50%		5.58%		5.69%		5.79%		5.82%		6.12%		5.40%		6.19%

		5 - 9		6.62%		5.68%		5.73%		5.94%		5.79%		6.11%		5.53%		6.33%

		10 - 14		6.86%		6.02%		5.84%		6.36%		5.82%		6.23%		5.69%		6.46%

		15 - 19		6.42%		5.86%		5.67%		6.07%		5.57%		6.09%		5.85%		6.55%

		20 - 24		6.40%		5.84%		6.01%		5.78%		5.85%		6.17%		6.56%		7.09%

		25 - 34		13.01%		11.53%		12.79%		11.35%		12.47%		12.37%		12.83%		13.64%

		35 - 44		12.48%		11.66%		12.09%		12.02%		11.76%		11.56%		11.93%		12.62%

		45 - 54		13.31%		12.62%		12.54%		12.74%		12.06%		12.23%		13.34%		13.27%

		55 - 64		12.68%		12.93%		12.58%		13.02%		12.50%		13.00%		13.37%		12.82%

		65 - 74		9.69%		11.84%		11.14%		11.32%		11.86%		11.61%		10.90%		8.76%

		75 - 84		4.63%		6.98%		6.69%		6.51%		7.15%		6.21%		6.03%		4.35%

		85+		1.40%		3.46%		3.22%		3.11%		3.35%		2.30%		2.59%		1.92%



		Race and Ethnicity

		White Alone		77.10%		78.79%		78.78%		78.66%		76.18%		72.91%		73.36%		70.52%

		Black Alone		12.19%		11.21%		11.37%		11.32%		13.68%		15.39%		16.38%		12.79%

		American Indian Alone		0.43%		0.45%		0.43%		0.45%		0.40%		0.46%		0.40%		0.97%

		Asian Alone		2.29%		2.51%		2.73%		2.58%		2.73%		1.84%		2.77%		5.46%

		Pacific Islander Alone		0.05%		0.07%		0.05%		0.06%		0.07%		0.07%		0.07%		0.19%

		Some Other Race Alone		4.45%		4.13%		3.70%		4.22%		3.98%		6.46%		4.12%		6.76%

		Two or More Races		3.50%		2.84%		2.93%		2.71%		2.96%		2.88%		2.90%		3.32%



		Hispanic Origin (Any Race)		18.37%		16.30%		15.89%		17.01%		16.21%		21.08%		25.07%		17.92%





Map





Radius



														Demographic and Income Profile



																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809																Prepared by Esri

																Ring: 1 mile radius																								Latitude: 28.13197

																																								Longitude: -81.97375







								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										5,651								5,858												6,068

								Households										2,031								2,084												2,148

								Families										1,511								1,539												1,580

								Average Household Size										2.78								2.81												2.82

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										1,448								1,391												1,431

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										583								693												717

								Median Age										37.6								38.4												39.5

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										0.71%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										0.61%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										0.53%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										0.57%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										1.39%								2.52%												1.86%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		233				11.2%								248								11.5%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		205				9.8%								288								13.4%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		264				12.7%								234								10.9%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		373				17.9%								260								12.1%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		475				22.8%								446								20.8%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		289				13.9%								350								16.3%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		149				7.1%								200								9.3%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		74				3.6%								96								4.5%

								$200,000+																		21				1.0%								26								1.2%



								Median Household Income																		$48,182												$51,625

								Average Household Income																		$59,166												$64,048

								Per Capita Income																		$21,709												$23,391

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										382		6.8%						381				6.5%								379								6.2%

								5 - 9										406		7.2%						388				6.6%								394								6.5%

								10 - 14										422		7.5%						402				6.9%								416								6.9%

								15 - 19										417		7.4%						376				6.4%								392								6.5%

								20 - 24										319		5.6%						375				6.4%								329								5.4%

								25 - 34										692		12.2%						762				13.0%								773								12.7%

								35 - 44										741		13.1%						731				12.5%								772								12.7%

								45 - 54										770		13.6%						780				13.3%								758								12.5%

								55 - 64										709		12.5%						743				12.7%								782								12.9%

								65 - 74										472		8.4%						568				9.7%								654								10.8%

								75 - 84										252		4.5%						271				4.6%								329								5.4%

								85+										68		1.2%						82				1.4%								92								1.5%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										4,495		79.5%						4,517				77.1%								4,549								75.0%

								Black Alone										644		11.4%						714				12.2%								775								12.8%

								American Indian Alone										23		0.4%						25				0.4%								28								0.5%

								Asian Alone										115		2.0%						134				2.3%								155								2.6%

								Pacific Islander Alone										2		0.0%						3				0.1%								3								0.0%

								Some Other Race Alone										206		3.6%						261				4.5%								316								5.2%

								Two or More Races										166		2.9%						205				3.5%								242								4.0%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										850		15.0%						1,076				18.4%								1,338								22.1%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.







												August 23, 2016
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809																Prepared by Esri

																Ring: 1 mile radius																								Latitude: 28.13197

																																								Longitude: -81.97375













																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												18.4%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809																Prepared by Esri

																Ring: 2 mile radius																								Latitude: 28.13197

																																								Longitude: -81.97375







								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										22,449								23,308												24,214

								Households										8,992								9,247												9,555

								Families										6,342								6,475												6,666

								Average Household Size										2.48								2.51												2.52

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										6,572								6,390												6,572

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										2,420								2,857												2,983

								Median Age										42.0								43.2												44.1

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										0.77%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										0.66%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										0.58%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										0.56%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										1.55%								2.52%												1.86%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		940				10.2%								994								10.4%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		1,017				11.0%								1,303								13.6%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		1,056				11.4%								833								8.7%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		1,560				16.9%								1,115								11.7%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		2,115				22.9%								2,118								22.2%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		1,199				13.0%								1,461								15.3%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		933				10.1%								1,183								12.4%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		310				3.4%								412								4.3%

								$200,000+																		118				1.3%								136								1.4%



								Median Household Income																		$50,371												$54,392

								Average Household Income																		$61,701												$67,303

								Per Capita Income																		$24,407												$26,445

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										1,304		5.8%						1,301				5.6%								1,317								5.4%

								5 - 9										1,426		6.4%						1,324				5.7%								1,358								5.6%

								10 - 14										1,505		6.7%						1,403				6.0%								1,430								5.9%

								15 - 19										1,425		6.3%						1,367				5.9%								1,371								5.7%

								20 - 24										1,127		5.0%						1,361				5.8%								1,227								5.1%

								25 - 34										2,506		11.2%						2,687				11.5%								2,865								11.8%

								35 - 44										2,765		12.3%						2,717				11.7%								2,787								11.5%

								45 - 54										2,921		13.0%						2,943				12.6%								2,890								11.9%

								55 - 64										2,836		12.6%						3,015				12.9%								3,186								13.2%

								65 - 74										2,327		10.4%						2,760				11.8%								3,093								12.8%

								75 - 84										1,636		7.3%						1,627				7.0%								1,890								7.8%

								85+										671		3.0%						806				3.5%								799								3.3%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										18,208		81.1%						18,364				78.8%								18,570								76.7%

								Black Alone										2,341		10.4%						2,612				11.2%								2,855								11.8%

								American Indian Alone										96		0.4%						105				0.5%								116								0.5%

								Asian Alone										503		2.2%						586				2.5%								685								2.8%

								Pacific Islander Alone										15		0.1%						17				0.1%								18								0.1%

								Some Other Race Alone										757		3.4%						963				4.1%								1,176								4.9%

								Two or More Races										530		2.4%						662				2.8%								794								3.3%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										2,983		13.3%						3,799				16.3%								4,758								19.6%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809																Prepared by Esri

																Ring: 2 mile radius																								Latitude: 28.13197

																																								Longitude: -81.97375













																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												16.3%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809																Prepared by Esri

																Ring: 3 mile radius																								Latitude: 28.13197

																																								Longitude: -81.97375







								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										48,785								51,996												54,804

								Households										19,339								20,388												21,362

								Families										13,527								14,158												14,779

								Average Household Size										2.49								2.52												2.54

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										13,472								13,406												13,935

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										5,867								6,982												7,427

								Median Age										40.8								41.9												42.5

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										1.06%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										0.94%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										0.86%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										0.78%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										1.92%								2.52%												1.86%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		2,096				10.3%								2,225								10.4%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		2,232				10.9%								2,759								12.9%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		2,221				10.9%								1,746								8.2%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		3,349				16.4%								2,364								11.1%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		4,504				22.1%								4,719								22.1%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		2,910				14.3%								3,632								17.0%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		2,143				10.5%								2,748								12.9%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		630				3.1%								813								3.8%

								$200,000+																		303				1.5%								355								1.7%



								Median Household Income																		$51,045												$56,129

								Average Household Income																		$62,747												$68,735

								Per Capita Income																		$25,021												$27,187

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										2,886		5.9%						2,958				5.7%								3,068								5.6%

								5 - 9										2,993		6.1%						2,980				5.7%								3,116								5.7%

								10 - 14										3,183		6.5%						3,036				5.8%								3,207								5.9%

								15 - 19										3,013		6.2%						2,948				5.7%								2,961								5.4%

								20 - 24										2,763		5.7%						3,127				6.0%								2,919								5.3%

								25 - 34										5,955		12.2%						6,649				12.8%								7,117								13.0%

								35 - 44										6,238		12.8%						6,287				12.1%								6,629								12.1%

								45 - 54										6,387		13.1%						6,522				12.5%								6,441								11.8%

								55 - 64										5,891		12.1%						6,541				12.6%								6,930								12.6%

								65 - 74										4,767		9.8%						5,794				11.1%								6,608								12.1%

								75 - 84										3,379		6.9%						3,477				6.7%								4,085								7.5%

								85+										1,329		2.7%						1,676				3.2%								1,723								3.1%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										39,603		81.2%						40,961				78.8%								42,018								76.7%

								Black Alone										5,128		10.5%						5,911				11.4%								6,571								12.0%

								American Indian Alone										198		0.4%						225				0.4%								251								0.5%

								Asian Alone										1,177		2.4%						1,420				2.7%								1,686								3.1%

								Pacific Islander Alone										23		0.0%						27				0.1%								29								0.1%

								Some Other Race Alone										1,475		3.0%						1,925				3.7%								2,385								4.4%

								Two or More Races										1,181		2.4%						1,526				2.9%								1,863								3.4%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										6,292		12.9%						8,261				15.9%								10,526								19.2%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809																Prepared by Esri

																Ring: 3 mile radius																								Latitude: 28.13197

																																								Longitude: -81.97375













																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												15.9%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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Drive



														Demographic and Income Profile



																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809 2																Prepared by Esri

																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809																								Latitude: 28.13197

																Drive Time: 5 minute radius																								Longitude: -81.97375







								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										12,161								12,621												13,144

								Households										4,670								4,812												4,991

								Families										3,367								3,445												3,560

								Average Household Size										2.60								2.62												2.63

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										3,554								3,466												3,583

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										1,116								1,346												1,408

								Median Age										41.1								42.3												43.2

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										0.82%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										0.73%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										0.66%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										0.67%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										1.48%								2.52%												1.86%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		475				9.9%								503								10.1%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		478				9.9%								636								12.7%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		499				10.4%								391								7.8%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		825				17.1%								599								12.0%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		1,193				24.8%								1,161								23.3%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		640				13.3%								785								15.7%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		493				10.2%								651								13.0%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		143				3.0%								187								3.7%

								$200,000+																		66				1.4%								78								1.6%



								Median Household Income																		$51,693												$55,635

								Average Household Income																		$62,643												$68,349

								Per Capita Income																		$24,137												$26,182

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										730		6.0%						731				5.8%								741								5.6%

								5 - 9										811		6.7%						749				5.9%								773								5.9%

								10 - 14										852		7.0%						803				6.4%								815								6.2%

								15 - 19										798		6.6%						766				6.1%								778								5.9%

								20 - 24										595		4.9%						729				5.8%								648								4.9%

								25 - 34										1,354		11.1%						1,433				11.4%								1,551								11.8%

								35 - 44										1,545		12.7%						1,517				12.0%								1,548								11.8%

								45 - 54										1,601		13.2%						1,608				12.7%								1,604								12.2%

								55 - 64										1,522		12.5%						1,643				13.0%								1,716								13.1%

								65 - 74										1,198		9.9%						1,428				11.3%								1,617								12.3%

								75 - 84										835		6.9%						821				6.5%								957								7.3%

								85+										321		2.6%						392				3.1%								396								3.0%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										9,845		81.0%						9,928				78.7%								10,065								76.6%

								Black Alone										1,283		10.6%						1,429				11.3%								1,565								11.9%

								American Indian Alone										52		0.4%						57				0.5%								63								0.5%

								Asian Alone										280		2.3%						325				2.6%								379								2.9%

								Pacific Islander Alone										6		0.0%						7				0.1%								8								0.1%

								Some Other Race Alone										420		3.5%						533				4.2%								652								5.0%

								Two or More Races										275		2.3%						342				2.7%								412								3.1%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										1,691		13.9%						2,147				17.0%								2,694								20.5%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809 2																Prepared by Esri

																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809																								Latitude: 28.13197

																Drive Time: 5 minute radius																								Longitude: -81.97375













																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												17.0%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809 2																Prepared by Esri

																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809																								Latitude: 28.13197

																Drive Time: 10 minute radius																								Longitude: -81.97375







								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										59,978								64,449												68,028

								Households										24,065								25,512												26,766

								Families										16,794								17,675												18,470

								Average Household Size										2.46								2.50												2.51

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										16,752								16,767												17,451

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										7,313								8,745												9,316

								Median Age										41.3								42.4												43.1

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										1.09%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										0.96%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										0.88%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										0.80%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										1.75%								2.52%												1.86%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		2,847				11.2%								3,020								11.3%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		2,808				11.0%								3,420								12.8%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		2,798				11.0%								2,181								8.1%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		4,167				16.3%								3,032								11.3%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		5,797				22.7%								6,167								23.0%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		3,399				13.3%								4,247								15.9%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		2,589				10.1%								3,304								12.3%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		742				2.9%								961								3.6%

								$200,000+																		366				1.4%								434								1.6%



								Median Household Income																		$50,363												$54,928

								Average Household Income																		$61,453												$67,317

								Per Capita Income																		$24,538												$26,651

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										3,631		6.1%						3,751				5.8%								3,886								5.7%

								5 - 9										3,675		6.1%						3,730				5.8%								3,899								5.7%

								10 - 14										3,808		6.3%						3,752				5.8%								3,991								5.9%

								15 - 19										3,649		6.1%						3,592				5.6%								3,662								5.4%

								20 - 24										3,366		5.6%						3,772				5.9%								3,540								5.2%

								25 - 34										7,233		12.1%						8,036				12.5%								8,495								12.5%

								35 - 44										7,351		12.3%						7,576				11.8%								8,038								11.8%

								45 - 54										7,524		12.5%						7,770				12.1%								7,751								11.4%

								55 - 64										7,231		12.1%						8,054				12.5%								8,549								12.6%

								65 - 74										6,328		10.6%						7,646				11.9%								8,656								12.7%

								75 - 84										4,476		7.5%						4,610				7.2%								5,334								7.8%

								85+										1,706		2.8%						2,160				3.4%								2,226								3.3%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										47,167		78.6%						49,094				76.2%								50,416								74.1%

								Black Alone										7,690		12.8%						8,815				13.7%								9,690								14.2%

								American Indian Alone										230		0.4%						260				0.4%								288								0.4%

								Asian Alone										1,424		2.4%						1,761				2.7%								2,095								3.1%

								Pacific Islander Alone										35		0.1%						44				0.1%								49								0.1%

								Some Other Race Alone										1,959		3.3%						2,566				4.0%								3,168								4.7%

								Two or More Races										1,474		2.5%						1,908				3.0%								2,321								3.4%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										7,924		13.2%						10,447				16.2%								13,264								19.5%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.







												August 23, 2016



						©2016 Esri																																				Page 3 of 4



														Demographic and Income Profile



																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809 2																Prepared by Esri

																7016 US Highway 98 N, Lakeland, Florida, 33809																								Latitude: 28.13197

																Drive Time: 10 minute radius																								Longitude: -81.97375













																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												16.2%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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Polk



														Demographic and Income Profile



																Polk County, FL 16																Gary Ralston, CCIM_Gary@SRDcommercial.com

																Geography: County









								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										602,095								642,909												681,848

								Households										227,485								240,058												253,229

								Families										159,323								166,952												175,466

								Average Household Size										2.59								2.63												2.64

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										160,442								158,596												166,398

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										67,043								81,462												86,831

								Median Age										39.8								41.0												41.8

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										1.18%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										1.07%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										1.00%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										0.97%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										2.79%								2.52%												1.86%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		33,441				13.9%								35,686								14.1%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		30,604				12.7%								37,189								14.7%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		30,112				12.5%								22,720								9.0%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		38,744				16.1%								29,883								11.8%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		47,472				19.8%								53,507								21.1%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		27,195				11.3%								33,757								13.3%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		21,551				9.0%								26,831								10.6%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		5,762				2.4%								7,531								3.0%

								$200,000+																		5,176				2.2%								6,124								2.4%



								Median Household Income																		$43,856												$50,335

								Average Household Income																		$59,091												$64,587

								Per Capita Income																		$22,615												$24,506

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										38,839		6.5%						39,346				6.1%								40,706								6.0%

								5 - 9										39,316		6.5%						39,305				6.1%								40,840								6.0%

								10 - 14										39,282		6.5%						40,075				6.2%								42,131								6.2%

								15 - 19										40,847		6.8%						39,133				6.1%								41,166								6.0%

								20 - 24										36,499		6.1%						39,667				6.2%								37,232								5.5%

								25 - 34										71,248		11.8%						79,506				12.4%								83,690								12.3%

								35 - 44										73,447		12.2%						74,313				11.6%								79,902								11.7%

								45 - 54										80,077		13.3%						78,644				12.2%								77,699								11.4%

								55 - 64										74,244		12.3%						83,571				13.0%								87,444								12.8%

								65 - 74										60,758		10.1%						74,616				11.6%								85,553								12.5%

								75 - 84										35,544		5.9%						39,942				6.2%								49,009								7.2%

								85+										11,994		2.0%						14,791				2.3%								16,476								2.4%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										452,854		75.2%						468,733				72.9%								484,530								71.1%

								Black Alone										88,833		14.8%						98,916				15.4%								107,222								15.7%

								American Indian Alone										2,706		0.4%						2,957				0.5%								3,220								0.5%

								Asian Alone										9,760		1.6%						11,808				1.8%								14,075								2.1%

								Pacific Islander Alone										360		0.1%						440				0.1%								505								0.1%

								Some Other Race Alone										32,847		5.5%						41,563				6.5%								50,089								7.3%

								Two or More Races										14,735		2.4%						18,492				2.9%								22,207								3.3%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										106,532		17.7%						135,505				21.1%								167,898								24.6%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																Polk County, FL 16																Gary Ralston, CCIM_Gary@SRDcommercial.com

																Geography: County















																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												21.1%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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FL



														Demographic and Income Profile



																Florida 8																Gary Ralston, CCIM_Gary@SRDcommercial.com

																Geography: State









								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										18,801,310								20,108,440												21,436,087

								Households										7,420,802								7,858,449												8,344,165

								Families										4,835,475								5,083,223												5,377,530

								Average Household Size										2.48								2.50												2.52

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										4,998,979								4,936,146												5,210,167

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										2,421,823								2,922,303												3,133,998

								Median Age										40.8								41.9												42.5

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										1.29%								1.29%												0.84%

								Households										1.21%								1.21%												0.79%

								Families										1.13%								1.13%												0.72%

								Owner HHs										1.09%								1.09%												0.73%

								Median Household Income										2.52%								2.52%												1.86%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		1,052,712				13.4%								1,103,676								13.2%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		911,286				11.6%								1,088,464								13.0%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		907,233				11.5%								657,591								7.9%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		1,152,330				14.7%								879,998								10.5%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		1,452,755				18.5%								1,659,858								19.9%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		860,515				11.0%								1,057,846								12.7%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		887,430				11.3%								1,118,122								13.4%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		313,336				4.0%								407,066								4.9%

								$200,000+																		320,773				4.1%								371,465								4.5%



								Median Household Income																		$48,377												$54,799

								Average Household Income																		$69,330												$76,369

								Per Capita Income																		$27,618												$30,218

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										1,073,506		5.7%						1,084,985				5.4%								1,143,332								5.3%

								5 - 9										1,080,255		5.7%						1,111,412				5.5%								1,144,254								5.3%

								10 - 14										1,130,847		6.0%						1,143,200				5.7%								1,206,020								5.6%

								15 - 19										1,228,382		6.5%						1,175,666				5.8%								1,211,607								5.7%

								20 - 24										1,228,758		6.5%						1,319,522				6.6%								1,255,799								5.9%

								25 - 34										2,289,545		12.2%						2,580,788				12.8%								2,808,831								13.1%

								35 - 44										2,431,254		12.9%						2,398,122				11.9%								2,581,578								12.0%

								45 - 54										2,741,493		14.6%						2,681,505				13.3%								2,562,630								12.0%

								55 - 64										2,337,668		12.4%						2,688,115				13.4%								2,876,677								13.4%

								65 - 74										1,727,940		9.2%						2,191,566				10.9%								2,600,172								12.1%

								75 - 84										1,097,537		5.8%						1,212,731				6.0%								1,470,333								6.9%

								85+										434,125		2.3%						520,828				2.6%								574,854								2.7%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										14,109,162		75.0%						14,750,843				73.4%								15,427,853								72.0%

								Black Alone										2,999,862		16.0%						3,294,065				16.4%								3,584,695								16.7%

								American Indian Alone										71,458		0.4%						80,944				0.4%								89,978								0.4%

								Asian Alone										454,821		2.4%						557,269				2.8%								664,611								3.1%

								Pacific Islander Alone										12,286		0.1%						14,752				0.1%								16,853								0.1%

								Some Other Race Alone										681,144		3.6%						827,485				4.1%								969,786								4.5%

								Two or More Races										472,577		2.5%						583,082				2.9%								682,311								3.2%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										4,223,806		22.5%						5,040,728				25.1%								5,896,908								27.5%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																Florida 8																Gary Ralston, CCIM_Gary@SRDcommercial.com

																Geography: State















																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												25.1%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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US



														Demographic and Income Profile



																USA 6																Gary Ralston, CCIM_Gary@SRDcommercial.com

																Geography: USA









								Summary										Census 2010								2016												2021

								Population										308,745,538								323,580,626												337,326,118

								Households										116,716,292								121,786,233												126,694,268

								Families										77,538,296								80,307,260												83,243,260

								Average Household Size										2.58								2.59												2.60

								Owner Occupied Housing Units										75,986,074								76,427,142												79,275,904

								Renter Occupied Housing Units										40,730,218								45,359,091												47,418,364

								Median Age										37.1								38.0												38.7

								Trends: 2016 - 2021 Annual Rate										Area								State												National

								Population										0.84%																				0.84%

								Households										0.79%																				0.79%

								Families										0.72%																				0.72%

								Owner HHs										0.73%																				0.73%

								Median Household Income										1.89%																				1.86%

																										2016           												2021           

								Households by Income																		Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								<$15,000																		15,220,071				12.5%								15,953,723								12.6%

								$15,000 - $24,999																		12,282,484				10.1%								12,379,513								9.8%

								$25,000 - $34,999																		12,252,908				10.1%								12,327,399								9.7%

								$35,000 - $49,999																		16,204,574				13.3%								13,030,346								10.3%

								$50,000 - $74,999																		21,532,144				17.7%								20,593,886								16.3%

								$75,000 - $99,999																		14,954,754				12.3%								17,058,704								13.5%

								$100,000 - $149,999																		16,368,786				13.4%								19,842,382								15.7%

								$150,000 - $199,999																		6,443,836				5.3%								8,053,972								6.4%

								$200,000+																		6,524,947				5.4%								7,452,614								5.9%



								Median Household Income																		$54,149												$59,476

								Average Household Income																		$77,008												$84,021

								Per Capita Income																		$29,472												$32,025

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Population by Age										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								0 - 4										20,201,362		6.5%						20,025,797				6.2%								20,580,699								6.1%

								5 - 9										20,348,657		6.6%						20,472,374				6.3%								20,496,491								6.1%

								10 - 14										20,677,194		6.7%						20,907,246				6.5%								21,400,277								6.3%

								15 - 19										22,040,343		7.1%						21,203,690				6.6%								21,573,350								6.4%

								20 - 24										21,585,999		7.0%						22,948,568				7.1%								21,610,116								6.4%

								25 - 34										41,063,948		13.3%						44,141,853				13.6%								46,459,758								13.8%

								35 - 44										41,070,606		13.3%						40,820,559				12.6%								43,545,349								12.9%

								45 - 54										45,006,716		14.6%						42,946,236				13.3%								41,050,290								12.2%

								55 - 64										36,482,729		11.8%						41,487,510				12.8%								43,111,910								12.8%

								65 - 74										21,713,429		7.0%						28,330,389				8.8%								33,917,846								10.1%

								75 - 84										13,061,122		4.2%						14,071,435				4.3%								16,919,626								5.0%

								85+										5,493,433		1.8%						6,224,969				1.9%								6,660,406								2.0%

																		Census 2010           								2016           												2021           

								Race and Ethnicity										Number		Percent						Number				Percent								Number								Percent

								White Alone										223,553,265		72.4%						228,182,245				70.5%								232,415,076								68.9%

								Black Alone										38,929,319		12.6%						41,395,671				12.8%								43,697,993								13.0%

								American Indian Alone										2,932,248		0.9%						3,141,471				1.0%								3,333,389								1.0%

								Asian Alone										14,674,252		4.8%						17,654,809				5.5%								20,602,906								6.1%

								Pacific Islander Alone										540,013		0.2%						609,829				0.2%								677,072								0.2%

								Some Other Race Alone										19,107,368		6.2%						21,863,524				6.8%								24,293,565								7.2%

								Two or More Races										9,009,073		2.9%						10,733,077				3.3%								12,306,117								3.6%



								Hispanic Origin (Any Race)										50,477,594		16.3%						57,975,202				17.9%								65,422,724								19.4%

				Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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														Demographic and Income Profile



																USA 6																Gary Ralston, CCIM_Gary@SRDcommercial.com

																Geography: USA















																								2016 Percent Hispanic Origin: 												17.9%



				Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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Market Area

114 N. Tennessee Ave., 3rd Floor | Lakeland, FL 33801 | 877.518.5263 | SRDcommercial.com

40,000
cars/day

6,000
cars/day

16,800
cars/day

14,200
cars/day

41,500
cars/day

88,500
cars/day

15,600
cars/day

4 miles



Trade Area

114 N. Tennessee Ave., 3rd Floor | Lakeland, FL 33801 | 877.518.5263 | SRDcommercial.com

40,000
cars/day

6,000
cars/day

16,800
cars/day

41,500
cars/day

2 miles



Neighborhood Aerial

114 N. Tennessee Ave., 3rd Floor | Lakeland, FL 33801 | 877.518.5263 | SRDcommercial.com

Subject Planned Mixed-Use 
Development

40,000
cars/day

6,000
cars/day

16,800
cars/day

St. Anthony 
Catholic School



Site Aerial and Site Characteristics

11114 N. Tennessee Ave., 3rd Floor | Lakeland, FL 33801 | 877.518.5263 | SRDcommercial.com

+/-235 FT Frontage



Zoning

Subject 

12
©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates fully 
supports the principles of the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated. Coldwell Banker Commercial and the Coldwell Banker Commercial Logo are registered 
service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates. ©2017 Coldwell Banker Commercial Saunders Ralston Dantzler Realty, LLC, All rights 
Reserved, makes every attempt to provide accurate information on this property, however, does not guarantee the accuracy. Buyer should rely entirely on their own research, inspection of 
property, and records.
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